NT5SV16M4DT
NT5SV8M8DT
NT5SV4M16DT
64Mb Synchronous DRAM
REV  1.1
10/01
1
©   NANYA TECHNOLOGY CORP. All rights reserved.

©   NANYA TECHNOLOGY CORP. All rights reserved.
NANYA TECHNOLOGY CORP. reserves the right to change Products and Specifications without notice.
Ordering Information
Organization Part Number
Speed Grade Power
Supply Package
Clock Frequency@CAS Latency Note
16M x 4
NT5SV16M4DT-6K 166MHz@CL3 133MHz@CL2
PC133 , PC100 3.3 V 400mil 54-PIN
TSOP II
NT5SV16M4DT-7K 143MHz@CL3 133MHz@CL2
NT5SV16M4DT-7 143MHz@CL3 100MHz@CL2
8M x 8
NT5SV8M8DT-6K 166MHz@CL3 133MHz@CL2
NT5SV8M8DT-7K 143MHz@CL3 133MHz@CL2
NT5SV8M8DT-7 143MHz@CL3 100MHz@CL2
4M x 16
NT5SV4M16DT-6K 166MHz@CL3 133MHz@CL2
NT5SV4M16DT-7K 143MHz@CL3 133MHz@CL2
NT5SV4M16DT-7 143MHz@CL3 100MHz@CL2
NT5SV16M4DT
NT5SV8M8DT
NT5SV4M16DT
64Mb Synchronous DRAM